

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 4031/2017

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWANT SINGH RIAR
(service not complete)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 4027/2017 (II-B)

SLP(Cr1) No. 3534/2017 (II-B)

SLP(Cr1) No. 3610/2017 (II-B)

SLP(Cr1) No. 4028/2017 (II-B)

(SERVICE IS NOT COMPLETE)

SLP(Cr1) No. 4030/2017 (II-B)

Date : 06-12-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, AOR

Mr. Sangram Singh, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List all these matters before this Court on 12.12.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar