

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 4031/2017

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWANT SINGH RIAR

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP(CRL.) NO. 4027,4028 AND 4030 OF 2017 ARE TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR COURT . SINCE REMAINING MATTER IS READY TO BE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE COURT.)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 4027/2017 (II-B)

SLP(Crl) No. 4028/2017 (II-B)

(SERVICE IS NOT COMPLETE)

SLP(Crl) No. 4030/2017 (II-B)

Date : 04-04-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, AOR

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted by the Ld. Counsel for the petitioner that in all the above mentioned matters all the respondents are retired from Government Service. Ld. Counsel submits that he is trying to locate their addresses. Given four weeks time to file the fresh particulars.

List again on 17.5.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar