

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.2

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No.4031/2017

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWANT SINGH RIAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 4027/2017 (II-B)

SLP(Cr1) No. 4028/2017 (II-B)

SLP(Cr1) No. 4030/2017 (II-B)

Date : 24-08-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list these matters next week.

(MUKESH KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER