

For Parties

Mr. Keshavam Chaudhri, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Sehgal, Adv.
Ms. Ria Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Kapil Dahiya, Adv.
Mr. Amit K. Nain, AOR

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR
Ms. Mandakini Singh, Adv.
Mr. Karanvir Gogia, Adv.
Ms. Shivangi Singhal, Adv.
Ms. Ashima Mandla, Adv.

Mr. Satinder S Gulati, Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR

Mr. Devnashu Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Kapil Dahiya, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Awasthi, AOR

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the petitioner in Dy. No. 22104 of 2017, the matters stand adjourned.

Be listed after two weeks, as prayed.

**(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(RANJANA SHAILEY)
BRANCH OFFICER**